
Dowel Screw-On

Full Overlay Half Overlay Inset

RCL 105° Hinge

Fixing Type

Door Position

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Fixing Type Door Position

Dowel Full Overlay

Dowel Half Overlay

Dowel Inset

Screw-On Full Overlay

Screw-On Half Overlay

Screw-On Inset

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Brand Richelieu

Hinge Opening Angle +105°

Use Type Standard Door

Material Zinc

Closing Mechanism Spring Closing

Milling Diameter 1 3/8 in*

Disclaimer

Measures shown with an asterisk (*) have been converted as per your preference. These are not the official measures. To view the
measures specified by the manufacturer, click here.

RCL35100058

RCL35100958

RCL35101758

RCL35100050

RCL35100950

RCL35101750

Page 1 of 2

https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/other-products/hinges/rcl-series-clip-on/rcl-hinges/rcl-105-hinge/1185075?nf_1035656=%281878320%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/other-products/hinges/rcl-series-clip-on/rcl-hinges/rcl-105-hinge/1185075?nf_1035656=%281878324%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/other-products/hinges/rcl-series-clip-on/rcl-hinges/rcl-105-hinge/1185075?nf_1035658=%281878368%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/other-products/hinges/rcl-series-clip-on/rcl-hinges/rcl-105-hinge/1185075?nf_1035658=%281878366%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/other-products/hinges/rcl-series-clip-on/rcl-hinges/rcl-105-hinge/1185075?nf_1035658=%281878369%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/other-products/hinges/rcl-series-clip-on/rcl-hinges/rcl-105-hinge/1185075/sku-RCL35100058
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/other-products/hinges/rcl-series-clip-on/rcl-hinges/rcl-105-hinge/1185075/sku-RCL35100958
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/other-products/hinges/rcl-series-clip-on/rcl-hinges/rcl-105-hinge/1185075/sku-RCL35101758
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/other-products/hinges/rcl-series-clip-on/rcl-hinges/rcl-105-hinge/1185075/sku-RCL35100050
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/other-products/hinges/rcl-series-clip-on/rcl-hinges/rcl-105-hinge/1185075/sku-RCL35100950
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/other-products/hinges/rcl-series-clip-on/rcl-hinges/rcl-105-hinge/1185075/sku-RCL35101750
/us/en/product/printSku/pdf/m-1185075?unit=n


PRODUCT PHOTOS

Page 2 of 2


	RCL 105° Hinge
	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


