



RCL 105° Hinge

Fixing Type

Dowel Screw-On

Door Position

Full Overlay Half Overlay Inset

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product #	Fixing Type	Door Position
RCL35100058	Dowel	Full Overlay
RCL35100958	Dowel	Half Overlay
RCL35101758	Dowel	Inset
RCL35100050	Screw-On	Full Overlay
RCL35100950	Screw-On	Half Overlay
RCL35101750	Screw-On	Inset

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Brand	Richelieu
Hinge Opening Angle	+105°
Use Type	Standard Door
Material	Zinc
Closing Mechanism	Spring Closing
Milling Diameter	1 3/8 in*

Disclaimer

Measures shown with an asterisk (*) have been converted as per your preference. These are not the official measures. To view the measures specified by the manufacturer, <u>click here</u>.



PRODUCT PHOTOS

